

2019 Resurfacing of Various Township Roads in Rice and Sandusky Townships

Sandusky County, Ohio

Bid Tabulation

Date: May 20, 2019

Time: 7:00 P.M.

Estimate: \$115,000.00

					<i>M&B Asphalt</i> 1525 CR 42 Tiffin, Ohio 44883		<i>Erie Blacktop</i> P.O. Box 2351 Sandusky, Ohio 44870		<i>Gerken Paving, Inc.</i> 9072 CR 424 Napoleon, Ohio 43545	
					Bid Bond		Bid Bond		Bid Bond	
Ref. No.	Spec. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price Bid	Total Price	Unit Price Bid	Total Price	Unit Price Bid	Total Price
1	103.05	Premium for Contract Performance Bond	Lump	Sum	\$525.00	\$525.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$625.00	\$625.00
2	254	Pavement Planing, Asphalt Concrete	465	S.Y.	\$11.00	\$5,115.00	\$5.00	\$2,325.00	\$3.50	\$1,627.50
3	407	Tack Coat	1515	Gal.	\$2.00	\$3,030.00	\$2.20	\$3,333.00	\$1.90	\$2,878.50
4	441	Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type 1, (448)	490	Ton	\$66.00	\$32,340.00	\$74.00	\$36,260.00	\$77.00	\$37,730.00
5	441	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1 (448), PG64-22	820	Ton	\$66.00	\$54,120.00	\$74.00	\$60,680.00	\$77.00	\$63,140.00
6	614	Maintaining Traffic	Lump	Sum	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00
7	614	Work Zone Center Line, Class II	0.51	Mile	\$200.00	\$102.00	\$275.00	\$140.25	\$750.00	\$382.50
8	617	Compacted Aggregate	405	Ton	\$26.50	\$10,732.50	\$29.00	\$11,745.00	\$32.00	\$12,960.00
9	623	Monument Box Adjusted to Grade	2	Each	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$550.00	\$1,100.00	\$400.00	\$800.00
10	642	Edge Line, 4 inch, Type 1	1.02	Mile	\$1,500.00	\$1,530.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,071.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,020.00
11	642	Center Line	0.51	Mile	\$2,000.00	\$1,020.00	\$2,100.00	\$1,071.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,020.00
TOTAL BASE BID:						\$111,564.50		\$124,825.25		\$125,083.50